As of 1/30/24

Grant Managers

Tatiana Riedel
Nycole

Nycole

Tatiana
Nycole

Tatiana

Ebony

Emily

Ebony

368-4610
100000 College of Arts & Sciences CAS
200000 University General UGEN
300000 Case School of Engineering CSE
393100 Biomedical Engineering CSE
400000 Mandel School of Applied Social Sciences
600000 School of Medicine- Basic SOM
Sciences A-L
600000 School of Medicine- Clinical SOM
Departments A-M
School of Medicine- Basic SOM

631020
621030
694010
694040
694120
622020
601021

Sciences A-L

Administrative Computing
Admissions Office

Anatomy

Biochemistry

Bioethics

BSTP

Continuing Medical Education

Senior Grants Accountant

Nycole
Nycole

Heather

Heather

Heather

Randall

Heather

500000

700000

800000

900000

600000

600000

694020
622030
694100
694050
694060
694062
694070

tName
School of Law

Weatherhead School of Management

School of Dental Medicine

Frances Payne Bolton School of Nursing

School of Medicine-
Basic Sciences M-Z

School of Medicine-
Clinical Departments N-Z

School of Medicine-
Basic Sciences M-Z

Molecular Biology & Microbiology

MSTP
Neurosciences
Nutrition
Pathology
Pathology
Pharmacology

School
LAW

WSOM

DENT

NURS

SOM

SOM

SOM



